2012 RATES FOR FLATDOGS CAMP

Safari Total per
Package Park Fee LCCF day
Low Season 15 Mar to 31 May & 01 Nov to 15 Jan
Chalet $210.00 $30.00 $5.00 $245.00
Single supp $70.00 $315.00
Luxury Safai Tent $190.00 $30.00 $5.00 $225.00
[Single supp $65.00 $290.00
Standard Safari Tent $175.00 $30.00 $5.00 $210.00
[Single supp $65.00 $275.00
High Season 01 Jun to 31 Oct
Chalet $270.00 $30.00 $5.00 $305.00
Single supp $82.50 $387.50
Luxury Safari Tent $255.00 $30.00 $5.00 $290.00
[Single supp $75.00 $365.00
Standard Safari Tent $225.00 $30.00 $5.00 $260.00
[Single supp $70.00 $330.00

Safari packages include accommodation, all meals, two game-viewing activities per day,
laundry and return Mfuwe airport transfers.

Total per
Room Only LCCF night
Low Season 15 Mar to 31 May & 01 Nov to 15 Jan
Chalet $55.00 $2.00 $57.00
Single supp $17.00 $74.00
Luxury Safari Tent $45.00 $2.00 $47.00
[Single supp $17.00 $64.00
Standard Safari Tent $40.00 $2.00 $42.00
[Single supp $11.00 $53.00
High Season 01 Jun to 31 Oct
Chalet $75.00 $2.00 $77.00
Single supp $27.50 $104.50
Luxury Safari Tent $60.00 $2.00 $62.00
[Single supp $22.00 $84.00
Standard Safari Tent $45.00 $2.00 $47.00
[Single supp $16.50 $63.50

All rates are quoted in US dollars per person per night. All Children younger than 12 years are charged 50%

Infants under 4 years pay $40 per night on Safari package and are free of charge for room only.

Please note that if ZAWA increase Park Entry fees without notice, this increase will be passed onto clients.
Drinks and items of a personal nature (shop, internet, etc) are not included.

Private vehicle rates available on request.

Provisional bookings will generally be held for 14 days following which a 25% deposit (50% deposit for
accommodation only reservations) should be paid or the booking will be released.

Guide policy: $80 per person per night including meals, park fees and activities. Accomm in guide's cottage
Payment in full required 30 days before travel unless otherwise arranged.

Chibuli Guides & Tours Ltd - T/A FLATDOGS CAMP Tel: +260 (0)216 246038
PO Box 125, Mfuwe Cell: +260 (0)977 485873
Zambia www.flatdogscamp.com  Email: info@flatdogscamp.com



http://www.flatdogscamp.com/

